Development Authority (YEIDA) 

2 Duration of Selection  Till 31st March 2025 from the date of Signing of Contract  

3 Method of selection Combined Quality Cum Cost Based Selection (CQCCBS): 70: 30   

4 Bid Processing Fee INR 5,000 + 18% G.S.T. i.e. INR 5,900/- (Five Thousand Nine Hundred 

Only) (through RTGS only) 

(Non-refundable) 

Note: Separate bid processing fee has to be paid for every Category the 
bidder applies for. 

5 Earnest Money Deposit 
(EMD) 

Refundable amount of INR 1,00,000 (INR One Lakhs Only) (Through 
RTGS Only)

[...]

[Provide here a brief (three pages) description of the background and organization of your firm/entity] 

5.9. Form 7: Bid Processing Fee & EMD 

[Please capture all relevant information] 

A. Bid Processing fees: 

Name of firm:  

UTR No.:  

Bid Processing Fees amount (INR): 5,900/- 

Amount in words: Rupees Five Thousand, Nine Hundred Only 

Bank & Branch Name:  

Transfer date (DD-MM-YYYY):  

B. Ernest Money Deposit (EMD) 
Name of firm:  

UTR No.:  

Ernest Money Deposit amount (INR): 1,00,000/- 

Amount in words: Rupees One Lakhs only 

Bank & Branch Name:  

Transfer date (DD-MM-YYYY):